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GEOGRAPHY by ATUL SIR   
UNIT TOPICS DATE TIME
class 1 Orientation Wednesday, August 6, 2025 1:31 PM - 1:45 PM

class 2 Earth's Structure and Composition Wednesday, August 13, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 3 Continents, OCEANS & Sea Thursday, August 14, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 4 Continents, OCEANS & Sea Wednesday, August 20, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 5 Ocean Currents Thursday, August 21, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 6 Atmospheric Wednesday, August 27, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 7 Climate Classification and Weather Thursday, August 28, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 8 Rocks and Their Types Wednesday, September 3, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 9 Soil & Their Distribution Thursday, September 4, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 10 AGRICULTURE Part 1 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 11 AGRICULTURE Part 2 Thursday, September 11, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 12 National Parks, Biosphere and Wildlife Sanctuaries Wednesday, September 17, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 13 Mineral and power resources Thursday, September 18, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 14 Weathering, Landforms Wednesday, September 24, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 15 Cyclones & winds Thursday, September 25, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 16 Major Landforms - Mountains, Plateaus and Plains Wednesday, October 1, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 17 Major Landforms - Mountains, Plateaus and Plains Wednesday, October 8, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 18 River Systems Thursday, October 9, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 19 Population Distribution Wednesday, October 15, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 20 CENSUS Thursday, October 16, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 21 Migration & Urbanization Wednesday, October 29, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 22 Resources & Industries Thursday, October 30, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 23 Lakes and Waterfalls Thursday, November 6, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 24 International Organizations and Their Headquarters Wednesday, November 12, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 25 Deserts and Rainforests Thursday, November 13, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 26 Global and Indian Economic Regions Wednesday, November 19, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 27 Plate Tectonics Thursday, November 20, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 28 Countries and Capitals Wednesday, November 26, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 29 World Geography Part 1 Thursday, November 27, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM

class 30 World Geography Part 2 Wednesday, December 3, 2025 2:03 PM - 2:59 PM


